कार्यालय अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड–1, लोक निर्माण विभाग,

इलाहाबाद

पत्रांक सेवा में 2374

110

दिनांक 26/06/2018

प्रभागीय निदेशक, (डी०एफ०ओ०) सामाजिक वानिकी प्रभाग

सामाजिक वानिको प्रभाग इलाहाबाद।

विषय : जनपद इलाहाबाद में जी०टी० मार्ग पर स्थित बेगम बाजार (किमी०—185.800) से चौफटका (किमी० 194.00) तक कुल लम्बाई 8.20 किमी० मार्ग का चौड़ीकरण एवं सुदृढीकरण कार्य के संरेखण में आ रहे वृक्षों के पातन के सम्बन्ध में।

सन्दर्भ : सबिमशन एण्ड मानिटारिंग आफ इन्वरमेन्टल फारेस्ट एण्ड वाइल्ड लाइफ क्लीयरेन्स का आन लाइन FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018 स्वीकृत पत्र दिनांक 25.06.2018

महोदया,

उपरोक्त विषयक सन्दर्भित पत्र का आनलाइन अवलोकन करने की कृपा करें, जिसके द्वारा सबिमशन एण्ड मानिटारिंग आफ इन्वरमेन्टल फारेस्ट एण्ड वाइल्ड लाइफ क्लीयरेन्स द्वारा आनलाइन स्वीकृत हेतु आवेदन पर नोडल अधिकारी द्वारा आनलाइन स्वीकृत प्रदान कर दी गयी है। अगले चरण हेतु समस्त विवरण पांच प्रतियो में अग्रिम

कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित की जा रही है। संलग्नक : प्रस्ताव की पांच प्रतिया तथा आनलाइन स्वीकृत का प्रिन्ट

अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड न0—1, लो०नि०वि०, इलाहाबाद।

गहाबाद । दिनांक

पत्रांक प्रतिलिपि :

1. मेलाधिकारी, इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु।

2. अधीक्षण अभियन्ता, इलाहाबाद वृत्त, लो०नि०वि० इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ प्रेषित।

3. सहायक अभियन्ता, प्रथम निर्माण खण्ड—1, लोoनिoविc, इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ प्रेषित।

पायमित मात्त विषेपा M 26-6-2018

प्रधान लिपिक साठ बाठ प्रभाग इलाहाबाद। अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड न0—1, लो०नि०वि०, इलाहाबाद।



pwd Alld <eecd1pwdalld@gmail.com>

Email Alert From System Administrator of Online Submission and Monitoring of Forests Clearances Proposal(OSMFCP) portal

1 message

monitoring-fc@nic.in <monitoring-fc@nic.in>

To: eecd1pwdalld@gmail.com Cc: monitoring-fc@nic.in Mon, Jun 25, 2018 at 5:39 PM

A proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per the details given below, has been examined by the Nodal Officer, Forest (conservation) Act, 1980, Government of Uttar Pradesh and has been found to be complete in all respect.

1. Proposal No. : FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018

Rehabilitation and widening of GT Road section

2. Proposal Name at Begum Bazar at km 185+800 to Chaufatka at

km 194+000 (total length 8.200 km) in district

Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh.

3. Category of the Proposal : Road

4. Date of Submission : 14/06/20185. Name of the Applicant with Contact Details

Name : Ashok

Mobile No. : 9415457258
State : Uttar Pradesh
District : Allahabad
Pincode : 211002

6. Area Applied (ha.) : 6.418

Please provide duly signed hard copy of the above proposal along with all necessary enclosures to the office of the each concerned Divisional Forest Officer and the District Collector and upload a copy of the acknowledgement slip(s) (single pdf file) as per the format given below, obtained from each of the above authorities, on portal of this Ministry for further processing of the above proposal.

(System Administrator)

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Uttar Pradesh on 14/06/2018.

1. Proposal No. : FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018

Rehabilitation and widening of GT Road section at Begum Bazar at km 185+800 to Chaufatka at

2. Proposal Name

km 194+000 (total length 8.200 km) in district

Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh.

3. Category of the Proposal : Road4. Date of Submission : 14/06/2018

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : Ashok

Mobile No. : 9415457258
State : Uttar Pradesh
District : Allahabad
Pincode : 211002

6. Area Applied (ha.) : 6.418

(System Administrator)

^{***} This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***

कार्यालय अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड-1, लोक निर्माण विभाग,

इलाहाबाद

दिनांक 26/66/8018

पत्रांक सेवा में



विषय : जनपद इलाहाबाद में जी०टी० मार्ग पर स्थित बेगम बाजार (किमी०—185.800) से चौफटका (किमी० 194.00) तक कुल लम्बाई 8.20 किमी० मार्ग का चौड़ीकरण एवं सुदृढीकरण कार्य के संरेखण में आ रहे वृक्षों के पातन के सम्बन्ध में।

सन्दर्भ : सबिमशन एण्ड मानिटारिंग आफ इन्वरमेन्टल फारेस्ट एण्ड वाइल्ड लाइफ क्लीयरेन्स का आन लाइन FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018 स्वीकृत पत्र दिनांक 25.06.2018

महोदया,

उपरोक्त विषयक सन्दर्भित पत्र का आनलाइन अवलोकन करने की कृपा करें, जिसके द्वारा सबिमेशन एण्ड मानिटारिंग आफ इन्वरमेन्टल फारेस्ट एण्ड वाइल्ड लाइफ क्लीयरेन्स द्वारा आनलाइन स्वीकृत हेतु आवेदन पर नोडल अधिकारी द्वारा आनलाइन स्वीकृत प्रदान कर दी गयी है। अगले चरण हेतु समस्त विवरण एक प्रति में आपको अवलोकनार्थ प्रेषित की जा रही है।

संलग्नक : प्रस्ताव की एक प्रति तथा आनलाइन स्वीकृत का प्रिन्ट

अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड न0—1, लो०नि०वि०, इलाहाबाद। दिनांक

पत्रांक

प्रतिलिपि:

1. मेलाधिकारी, इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु।

2. अधीक्षण अभियन्ता, इलाहाबाद वृत्त, लो०नि०वि० इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ प्रेषित।

3. सहायक अभियन्ता, प्रथम निर्माण खण्ड—1, लो०नि०वि०, इलाहाबाद को सूचनार्थ प्रेषित।

अधिशासी अभियन्ता निर्माण खण्ड न0—1, लो०नि०वि०, इलाहाबाद।



pwd Alld <eecd1pwdalld@gmail.com>

Email Alert From System Administrator of Online Submission and Monitoring of Forests Clearances Proposal(OSMFCP) portal

1 message

monitoring-fc@nic.in <monitoring-fc@nic.in>

To: eecd1pwdalld@gmail.com Cc: monitoring-fc@nic.in Mon, Jun 25, 2018 at 5:39 PM

A proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per the details given below, has been examined by the Nodal Officer, Forest (conservation) Act, 1980, Government of Uttar Pradesh and has been found to be complete in all respect.

1. Proposal No. : FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018

Rehabilitation and widening of GT Road section

2. Proposal Name at Begum Bazar at km 185+800 to Chaufatka at

km 194+000 (total length 8.200 km) in district

Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh.

3. Category of the Proposal : Road

4. Date of Submission : 14/06/20185. Name of the Applicant with Contact Details

Name : Ashok

Mobile No. : 9415457258
State : Uttar Pradesh
District : Allahabad
Pincode : 211002

6. Area Applied (ha.) : 6.418

Please provide duly signed hard copy of the above proposal along with all necessary enclosures to the office of the each concerned Divisional Forest Officer and the District Collector and upload a copy of the acknowledgement slip(s) (single pdf file) as per the format given below, obtained from each of the above authorities, on portal of this Ministry for further processing of the above proposal.

(System Administrator)

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Uttar Pradesh on 14/06/2018.

1. Proposal No. : FP/UP/ROAD/34116/2018

Rehabilitation and widening of GT Road section at Begum Bazar at km 185+800 to Chaufatka at

2. Proposal Name

km 194+000 (total length 8.200 km) in district

Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh.

3. Category of the Proposal : Road4. Date of Submission : 14/06/2018

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : Ashok

Mobile No. : 9415457258
State : Uttar Pradesh
District : Allahabad
Pincode : 211002

6. Area Applied (ha.) : 6.418

(System Administrator)

^{***} This is a system generated email, please do not reply. ***